Steller Secondary School

2016-2017

Date Time Activity Location Notes
July
7/25-8/12 Online Registration wwwasdk12.org
28-Jul Thursday 5:00pm Fall Lottery Deadline www.asdkl2.org
29-Jul Friday Fall Lottery Drawing Parents will be notified starting 83/16
16-Aug Tues. 6:00pm New to Steller Orientation Steller Multipurpose Room Powerpoint Presentation led by Bruce Robson for new parents & new students
18-Aug Thursday 6:00pm Steller Community BBQ Steller Field Meet & Greet
22-Aug Monday 8:30am Student’s First Day Go to your Advisory
8/22-8/23 8:30am Student Orientation Advisory Groups & Grade Level Groups
24-Aug Wednesday Class Registration
25-Aug Thursda 8:30am First Day of Classes
-
5-Sep Monday [ No Scheol Labor Day Holiday-NO SCHOOL
7-Sep Wednesday |  6:00pm Parent Group Meeting Ken's Room 149
7-Sep Wednesday | 6:00pm Back to School Night
10-Sep Saturday ACT Test www.collegeboard.org Registration Deadline 8/5/16
14-Sep Wednesday School Picture Day Steller Multipurpose Room Individual, Advisory Groups and All School Picture! Be Present!
16-Sep Friday Mid Quarter 1
30-Sep Frida 4:00pm Homecoming with Polaris Games at Steller Dance at Polaris 4:00pm Be at Steller, 7:00pm Be at Polaris
|~ ocover [ —
1-Oct Saturday SAT Test www.collegeboard.org
5-Oct Wednesday | 6:00pm Parent Group Meeting Ken's Room 149
12-Oct Wednesday | LUNCH School Picture Retakes Steller Multipurpose Room DURING LUNCH 11:45am-12:40pm
14-Oct Friday School in Session End of 1st Quarter End of Steller's 1st Quarter. School in Session!!!
15-Oct Saturday 6:00pm AUCTION Steller Multipurpose Room & Gym Volunteers Needed
17-Oct Monday 2:05pm Peer-Taught Proposals Due Ken’s Room 149
18-Oct Tuesday Alaska Day Show AK Pride-Spirit Day at School-SCHOOL IN SESSION
18-Oct Tuesday 3:00pm Grant Committee Meeting Seminar Room Bring your Proposals to the Grant Committee!!!
19-Oct Wednesday Unity Day Wear Orange-Together Against Bullying!!!
21-Oct Friday No School Professional Development Day In-Service Day-NO SCHOOL
22-Oct Saturday ACT Test Registration Deadline 9/16/16
25-Oct Tuesday Steller Olympics Volunteers Needed
10/26-10/27 Student-Led Conferences www.asdk12.org Students only in the building for their scheduled conference
27-Oct Thursday 7:00pm Halloween Dance Steller Multipurpose Room Volunteers Needed-Contact Svetlana
28-Oct Friday No School Professional Development Day In-Service Day-NO SCHOOL
31-Oct Monday Halloween Wear a costume to school :)
November
2-Nov Wednesday | 6:00pm Parent Group Meeting Ken's Room 149
5-Nov Saturday SAT Test www.collegeboard.org
8-Nov Tuesday Election Day
10-Nov Thursday 6:00pm All Community Meeting, Steller Multipurpose Room & Gym Volunteers Needed, Contact Parent Group
11-Nov Friday No School Professional Development Day In-Service Day-NO SCHOOL
15-Nov Tuesday America Recycles Day Go Planet Steller! Go Green!
16-Nov Wednesday Quarter 2 Progress Reports Parent Connection
11/24-11/25 No School Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL
Decembes
12/2-12/3 CES in Rhode Island
3-Dec Saturday SAT Test www.collegeboard.org
12/5-12/8 FINALS week
7-Dec Wedndesday| 6:00pm Parent Group Meeting Ken's Room 149
9-Dec Friday End of 2nd Quarter
9-Dec Friday 2nd Semester Class Repistration
10-Dec Saturday ACT Test www.collegeboard.org Registration Deadline 11/4/16
12/12-12/22 Winter Intensives Volunteers Needed
12/23-1/8 No School Winter Break Have Fun!!!-NO SCHOOL
January
9-Jan Monday Classes Begin
TBD Wednesday 6:00pm Parent Group Meeting, Ken's Room 149
16-Jan Monday No School Martin Luther King Jr. Day
27-Jan Friday 6:00pm Talent Show Steller Multipurpose Room Bring a Dessert to Share!!!
February
1-Feb Wednesday | 8:30am Steller Activity Day Volunteers Needed
1-Feb Wednesday | 6:00pm Parent Group Meeting, Ken's Room 149
3-Feb Friday Mid Quarter 3
3-Feb Friday National Wear Red Day Wear Red-Let's Unite to prevent Heart Disease & Stroke!!!
2/6-2/10 School Visits Steller Recruits-Volunteers Needed
16-Feb Thursday 6:00pm Open House Ice Cream Social All Steller Building Prospective Students Sign up for Shadowing
17-Feb Friday 7:00pm Valentine's Day Dance Steller Multipurpose Room Volunteers Needed
20-Feb Monday | No School President’s Day Holiday-NO SCHOOL
21-Feb Tuesday 3:00pm Grant Committee Meeting, Seminar Room Bring your Proposals to the Grant Committee! !
24-Feb Friday No School Professional Development Day In-Service Day-NO SCHOOL
2/27-3/2 FINALS week
March.
1-Mar Wednesday | 6:00pm Parent Group Meeting Ken's Room 149
10-Mar Friday No School Grade Reporting Day
3/13-3/17 No School Spring Break Have Fun!!!-NO SCHOOL
27-Mar Monday Seward's Day Holiday-SCHOOL IN SESSION




What needs to be scheduled:

* Souper Steller Fridays

5-Apr Wednesday | 6:00pm Parent Group Meeting Ken's Room 149
7-Apr Friday Mid Quarter 4
11-Apr Tuesday National Library Workers' Day Thank you Svetlana & Jennifer!
14-Apr Friday 8:30am Sophomore Day ichansen_arinette@asdklz.org
15-Apr Saturday TBA Spring Prom TBA Volunteers Needed
26-Apr Wednesday Administrative Professionals Day Thank you Reed, Haley & Janet!
27-Apr Thursday Take your kids to Work Day
27-AE Thursday 6:00pm All Community Meeting Volunteers Needed
3-May Wednesday | 6:00pm Parent Group Meeting Revised 8/18/16
5/8- 5/19 Spring Intensives Volunteers Needed
10-May Wednesday Bike to School Day Wear your helmet ;)
12-May Friday School Nurse Day Thank you Annette!
22-May Monday 7:00am Senior Breakfast Steller Multipurpose Room Congratulations Class of 2017
22-May Monday 3:00pm Class of 2017 Graduation Wendy Williamson Center 3:00pm-6:00pm
5/23-5/24 Student Led Conferences With your Advisor Students only in the building for their scheduled conference
19-May Thursday End of 4th Quarter Students Last Day
25-May Friday Teachers Last Day No School for Students

Revised 8/31/16




